Petroleum AB respectively. This transaction has been accounted for as a capital restructuring of EnQuest and the former Lundin business (Lundin North
Sea BV, ‘LNS’) and an acquisition of the former Petrofac business (Petrofac Energy Developments Limited, ‘PEDL’). Consequently the Group statement of
comprehensive income, prepared in accordance with IFRS and published on page 55, includes the results of LNS from the start of the 2010 calendar year
but only from 5 April 2010 for PEDL. For the comparative period to 31 December 2009, the reported statement of comprehensive income includes the
results of LNS only. The results of EnQuest are included from its incorporation date of 29 January 2010. The pro-forma data in the above table presents
the trading results for both LNS and PEDL from the start of the 2010 calendar year, as though PEDL was part of the Group for the full 12 months ended
31 December 2010. The comparative data for the year ended 31 December 2009 is presented on the same basis.

EnQuest PLC Annual Report 201034

ABRIDGED GROUP PRO-FORMA1 INCOME STATEMENT
For the year ended 31 December 2010

2010 2009

Business
performance

US$’000
Unaudited

Exceptional
items and
depletion

of fair value
uplift

US$’000
Unaudited

Total for
period

US$’000
Unaudited

US$’000
Unaudited

Revenue 614,357 – 614,357 318,988
Cost of sales (406,403) (16,319) (422,722) (259,570)

Gross profit/(loss) 207,954 (16,319) 191,635 59,418
Exploration and evaluation expenses (22,987) (57,870) (80,857) (6,149)
Impairment of oil and gas assets – (2,121) (2,121) –
Well abandonment expenses – (8,194) (8,194) –
General and administration expenses (17,126) (13,432) (30,558) (11,427)
Other income/(expenses), net 1,546 – 1,546 (17,217)

Profit/(loss) from operations before tax and finance income/(costs) 169,387 (97,936) 71,451 24,625

EBITDA2 369,342 (21,627) 347,715 124,778

Notes:
1	 In April 2010 the newly incorporated independent entity EnQuest PLC acquired the demerged UK North Sea assets of Petrofac Limited and Lundin

Petroleum AB respectively. This transaction has been accounted for as a capital restructuring of EnQuest and the former Lundin business (Lundin North
Sea, ‘LNS’) and an acquisition of the former Petrofac business (Petrofac Energy Developments Limited, ‘PEDL’). Consequently the Group statement of
comprehensive income, prepared in accordance with IFRS and published on page 55 of the Group Financial Statements, includes the results of LNS from